AV PRICE LIST (cont.)

LCD & PLASMA MONITORS

32" HD LCD TELEVISION OR CONFIDENCE MONITOR
47" HD LCD TELEVISION OR CONFIDENCE MONITOR
60" HD LED LCD TELEVISION MONITOR

TILTING CONFIDENCE MONITOR STAND

80" HEIGHT TV STAND

VIDEO CAMERAS

JVC BROADCAST FULL SIZE SHOULDER CAMERA
3 CHIP HIGH DEFINITION CAMERA
PROFESSIONAL CAMERA TRIPOD

VIDEO CART

VIDEO ACCESSORIES

HD BLU RAY PLAYER

HD DVD PLAYER

LAPTOP / NOTEBOOK COMPUTER

7.5FT X 10FT FASTFOLD SCREEN ADD $120 FOR SET UP
9FT X 12FT FASTFOLD SCREEN  ADD $120 FOR SET UP
STANDARD 19-24" SPEAKER TIMER

PERFECT CUE SPEAKER CUE W/ WIRELESS ACUTUATOR
32" LARGE SPEAKER TIMER

STAGE & LIGHTING

WIRELESS PAR UPLIGHTS

ELATION L.E.D. PAR CAN LIGHTS

L.E.D. PAR CAN LIGHTS

LEKO ELLIPSOIDAL GOBO/SPOTLIGHTS
HES SPOT 250 MOVING LIGHT
LIGHTING DIMMER PACK

LIGHT CONTROLLER CONSOLE

13FT CRANK-UP LIGHT STAND

PIPE & DRAPE 100% BLACK VELOUR

PIPE & DRAPE WHITE SHEER 100% FULLNESS (DOUBLE HUNG)

PODIUMS

FULL WOODEN PODIUM

LUCITE(SEE THRU) PODIUM

TECHNICAL SUPPORT / SHOW OPERATOR
SET-UP CHARGE

$200.00
$300.00
$750.00
$50.00
$0.00 w/ TV Order

$400.00
$250.00
$35.00
$35.00

$75.00

$75.00
$150.00
$150.00
$225.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$65.00
$150.00
$50.00
$200.00
$35.00
$8.00 PER FOOT
$6.00 PER FOOT

$75.00
$200.00

$60.00 / HOUR
$60.00
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